
    2025 GENERAL STATISTICS  - INTERNATIONAL  FLIGHT  OPERATIONS

AIRCRAFT  MOVEMENTS
27,062

PASSENGERS
2,539,034

FREIGHT  (TONNES)
46,372

TRANSIT
181,826

ENROUTE
61,046 

 AIRCRAFT  MOVEMENTS PASSENGERS FREIGHT  (TONNES) TRANSIT ENROUTE


